G-DIVE            PRODUCT CATALOG 2018
*    Only made on order.
** Fits is only a guideline. Personal comfort may vary.
Neck Seals
Standard Bellow Neck Seal - 10" Mounting diameter (standard)
 Size Quality Neck Circumference /Diameter Fits** Thickness
FD-N1-S Small Flexible 9.15" / 2.91" 10"-13" 0.5-0.7mm
FD-N1-M Medium Flexible 10.5" / 3.34" 12"-15" 0.5-0.7mm

Double dipped conical Wrist Seals, also known as the Viking model - up to 14" Mounting circumference
Item # Size Quality Wrist Circumference / Diameter Fits** Thickness
GD-W5 Large Standard 4.3" / 1.37"
Can be
trimmed
to any size
0.7-1.0mm
HD-W5 Large Heavy Duty 4.3" / 1.37"
Can be
trimmed
to any size
1.1-1.4mm
Socks
Standard flat sock. 15" for mounting
Item # Size Quality Mounting Circumference Fits** Thickness
GD-S2-10 10-11 Standard up 18" 10-11 0.7-1.0mm
GD-S2-12 12-13 Standard up 18" 12-13 0.7-1.0mm
GD-S1-10* 10-11 Standard With Seal 10-11 0.7-1.0mm
Heavy Duty Gloves & Mitts
The industry standard for professional dry-suit gloves and mitts. Easy to pull over your ring system to perform a
perfect seal. Available in 5 finger, 3 finger and Mitts version. Size / Finger length for G1 & G2
Size 10 .... Thumb: 60mm / 2⅜”   Index: 70mm / 2¾”   Middle: 80mm / 3⅛”   Ring: 75mm / 2⅞”   Little: 65mm / 2½”
Size 11 .... Thumb: 70mm / 2¾”   Index: 80mm 3⅛”   Middle:90mm / 3½”   Ring:85mm / 3⅜”   Little: 75mm / 2⅞”
Item # Size Quality Length Type Thickness
GD-G1-10 10 Heavy Duty 280mm / 11" 5 Finger 1.1-1.6mm
GD-G1-11 11 Heavy Duty 280mm / 11" 5 Finger 1.1-1.6mm
GD-G2-10 10 Heavy Duty 350mm / 14" 5 Finger 1.1-1.6mm
GD-G2-11 11 Heavy Duty 350mm / 14" 5 Finger 1.1-1.6mm
GD-G4-10 10 Heavy Duty 330mm / 13" 3 Finger 1.1-1.6mm
GD-M1-10 10 Heavy Duty 330mm / 13" Mitts 1.1-1.6mm
G-DIVE            PRODUCT CATALOG 2018
*    Only made on order.
** Fits is only a guideline. Personal comfort may vary.
Blue Gloves